Folil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Regults Fage 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Clas Year
1 Chiang Alex M GRORGIA USA A 2008
2 Meyer Biil L KANSRS Usa B 2009
37T Schenkel BEli A 50. CALIF. Usah A 2008
3T Nunziato Robert M METRO NYC Jsa A 2008
5 T Goldsteln Jeremy M CONNECTCOT UsA A 2009
57 Imboden Race A METRO MWYC UsaA A 2008
7 Charles Bolivar X WRST~-ROCK ush R 2008
g Cusack Brendan ¥ NEW JERSEY UsSA A 2008
e] Chang Jerr CENTRAL CA Isa A 2008
10 Falkowski Victor HUDES-BERES Ush B 2008
11 Bernsteln Leland D NORTH CR Usa B 2007
1z FlKassas Adam R CENTRAL PA Uusk A 2008
13 Jamesson Philip ™ WESTERN NY USA A 2008
14 Louie Brennan W S0. CALIF. U2 A 2008
15 O'Barr Kieran C CENTRAL CA USA A 2008
16 Budofsky Matthew W METRO NYC G54 a 2008
17 Daniluk Robert M SC. CALIF. USh A 2008
18 Tin Lucas R WEST-ROCK US4 A 2008
19 Bravoe Mobuo U NORTH CR Ushk A 20068
20 Caldwell Turner B NORTH Ch UsSA A 2008
21 Khoshnevissan Christophe NORTH CA USA A 2008
22 Cardiliec Julian £ NEWENGLAND USA A 2008
23 Kaneshige Brian K WEW JERSEY Usa A 2008
24 Collaey Christophe OREGON Ush A 2008
25 T  Pensler Alexander ILLINOLS Ush A 2008
25 T Hution Thomas D OREGON U3A A 2008
27 Lew Dillon M NCRTH CA SN 2N 2008
28 Curiocso Wilfred B NEWENGLAND Usa A 2008
29 Chen Rodney NORTH TEX JSA B 2008
30 Betkowski Maximilian MNORTH CA USA B 2007
31 Wallace Ewvan B 2T, LOUIZ USA [ 2008
32 Zambrano ITT Victor H METRO NYC USA B 2009
33 Dudey Michael L GULFCST TX G50 A 2008
34 T Chang Jasocn CENTRAL CA usa A 2008
34T Shipp Rovce J UTAH/S, IDR Ush A 2008
34 Biitzer Max C METRO NYC gsa B 2008
37 Lehoang David M 80. CALIF, Usa B 2008
38 7T Riley Patrick B WESTERN INY UsSA - 2008
38 F Chan ndbext ¥ CENTRAL CA UsA A 2008
49 Bergman Harrison NEW JERSEY UgA B 2008
41 Woo Michael J NEW JERSEY Ush B 2008
42 Mayers Andrew & WEST-ROCK Usa A 2067
43 Schicsberg Ira N CGULFCST TX Usa B 2008
44 Verhave Brendon L WEST-ROCK usa  C 2007
45 Avendano John Phili NEW JERSEY ysa B 2008
ig T Vaca Ricky BRIZOMA s C 2008
46 T Murphy Ryan M LONG ISLND HEY S 2009
48 Sobkh Yusuf N TLLINJIS sk B 2008
49 Morhard Christophe ALABAMA gs5a B 2008
50 Doherty Justin WEST-ROCK usa  C 2808
51 Zhang William NEW JERIEY usa B 2008
52 Moore Robert J CENTRAL CA ush B 2008
53 Vredenburg Daniel M MICHIGAN usp  C Z008
54 Jones Bradford A  VIRGINIA Ish B 2008
55 Ching Eric P WORTH CA USA A 2007
56 Newherry David J $0. CALIF. USA A 2007
57 Shayesteh Rod A WESTERN WY UsSA B 2008
58 T McDonald Andrew C 3 OHIO usa  C 2008
58 T Dyson Travis 8§ NORTH TEX USA B 2008
58 T Acuna Gabrisel G GULFCST TX usa € 2009
6l Holley Daniel G UTAH/S.IDA usa  C 2009
62 Cheng Alex N WORTH CA usa C 2008
63 Hsu Andrew D WEST-ROCK T30 ] 2008
64 Siglare Lukas 5 NEW JERSEY usa D 20068
65 Lee Jonathan NEW JEREREY UsSh A 2008
33 Leeg Justin NEW JERSEY usa E 2008
67 Berman Noah J CENTRAL CA UshA U 2008
&6 Staein Jacob M WORTH CA USA C 2008
2] Roh Samuel CONNECTCOT UsSA c 2008
70 Mageras Stephen B CORNECTCOT gsa C 2008
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Foll - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Wang Lawrence T CENTRAL CA Jsza D 2007
7z Popkin David S NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
13 Jacovine Jonathan § NORTHEAST usa B 2008
T4 snell James E BORDER TEX usa O 2009
15 Schwiebert Michasel ¥ CENTRAL CA Usa B 2008
e Felt Steffen F WESTERN WA uss  C 2008
77 Rosenthal Neal H NEWENGLAND Usa B 2008
18 Prince Ryan NEWENGLAND usa  C 200%
79 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADD usa B 2008
B0 Lee Kevin (Han ORANGE CST Usa ¢ 2009
281 T Hong Andrew ¥ NEW JERSEY usa B 2008
81 T Chen Alexander 50, CALIF. UsSh B 2008
83 Griepp Anton Z WESTERN NY Usr B z008
B4 Smith Daniel A GULFC3T TH UG5A D 2009
85 Brown Dylan L NEVADA Usa C 2009
86 Berghouse Marce J CEWTRAL CA Usa  C 2008
87 Chen Raymond NORTHE TBX UsA D 2008
88 Holmes Andrew B LOWG ISLND U3k E 2008
89 Felt Spencer C WESTERN WA Ush C 2008
30 Shelton Sulaiman OREGON Usa B 2007
91 Heyle Jacob C PHILADELFPH USA c 2008
92 %eissg Barrett A NEWENGLAND USA 2N 2009
43 Martin Jaffrey ¥ CENTRAL CA UsA A 2008
94 Ark Andrew 5. JERSEY USR B 2005
95 Moench Morgan W NEW JERSEY UsSr A 2408
96 Goldfarp Brian R WEW JERIEY Usa ) 2009
97 T Zheng David C LONG ISLND USSR N 2608
97 T Elunk Marc A NORTH CA J3a B 2608
87 T Dellioiacono Alfred LONG ISLND I5a < 20909
100 Worth Gary S COLORADO Usa C 2008
101 Petrie John A LONG ISLND Usa 5] 2009
102 Weiss James A WEST-ROCE Js5a A 2008
103 Shing Loktao BORDER TEX Jsa E 20089
104 7 McNamara Christian NEVADA JsA B 2008
104 T Patrick Logan A ALRSKA gsAa  E 2008
148 Okuhn Jackson P NORTH CA Jsa B 2008
147 Cassidy Trever W CQLORADG Jsa D 2008
148 T Bartling Adam C 37T, LOUIS USsA B 2008
108 T Heckert william B MARYLAMD RS- jal 2008
110 Hviand David A COLUMBISOH USh C 2008
111 Miller Nathaniel NEWENGLAND usa D 2009
Tlz2 Harwood Blexander LONG ISLND Uusa  C 2408
113 Amaranathan Anbrish J CENTRAL CA UsA D 2008
114 Rezac Lucas PHILADELPH US4 D 2008
115 D'Auria Peter T OREGON US4 C 2008
116 T Moore Keric R 50. CALIF. USA C 2008
116 T Birch Tyier B COLUMBUSCH USA C 2008
118 Dobbins Evan W CONNECTCUT UsSA E 2008
112 Klefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA C 2008
120 Villaverde Tarren M LRIZONA USa D 2008
121 Geenen Blexander WEST-ROCK UsSa D 2008
122 reter Benjamin R NEW MEXICO USA B 2008
123 Axford Blexander COLORADD Usa  C 2008
124 Hudson Jonathan B WEST-ROCK UGSa B 2008
125 Grazian Leonard R ILLINCOIS Uusa ¢ 2008
128 Suilivan Chris J LONG ISLND UsA B 2008
127 Rask Galen C NEW MEXICO USA E 2008
128 DiCapua Christophe WaST-ROCE USA E 2009
129 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS Ushk U

130 Thomas Alexander MICHIGAN usa  C 2007
131 Valigorsky I Faul J CENTRAL PA USA D 2008
132 T Alderson Trevor 8C. CALIF. Ush D 2008
132 T wMadan Isaac A CENTRAL CA G3SA C 2008
134 Hsu William T NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
135 Robinson Scott B NEW JERSEY USA D 20085
136 Bergen Thomas R MINNESOTA USA b 2009
137 Montl Christophe ILLINOIS GSAR E 2008
138 Ducey Feter 3 COLORADD Uskh E 2008
138 Croshy George D SAN BERMAR USA E 2008
140 Speer Stephen oL CALIF, UsA C 2008
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182
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194
195
196
197

v

3

=]

Last
Kim
Marino
Harmon IT
Gravis
Ragonese
Kogan
Rutherford
Emge
Stephens
Tsail
Zatarain
Wilkinson
Vaibuena
Haney
Markow
Yu
Whittle
Luthy
Carter
Ewing
Houle
Kim
New
Shepherd
Sobisky
Law
Balbus
Gateley
Bowles-Baji
Parker
Bigej
Catta
Dukols

Firsy
Caniel C
Geoffrey T
KEyle
Ethan J
Kavin
Joseph J
Evan W
Spicer E
Justin L
Edward H
Daniel B
Jered D
Xavier A
Zane
Alan J
Ethan D
James T.C.
Christian
Joshua P
Gregory
Blace B
John J
Redford P
Nicholas 8
Frank J
Blexandern
Glenn H
David
Julian 7
David M
Jarett H
Paul M
Ethan C

Huntley-Reomanow Alexander

Zaccheo
Hansen
Selove

de Guzman
Monroy
Stadnyk
Johnson
Fleet
Conway
Szilagyi
Hertafeld
Lansberg
Lustick

Rheingans-Yco

Hagan
Haleh
Watson
Turley
Falrman
DiCiurcio
Megarry
Duggins
Rogers
Tuddenham
Heaton

Tu

Adams
Heolley
Law
Woodward
Baskett
Xue
Camphbell
Mazurek
Brown-Gnarra
Bige]

Giovanni X
Zam F
Paul*** A
Inaki P
Adrian L
Andrew T
Christophe
Andrew T.C
Travis W
Alewander
Evan M
Simon B
Evan A
Ross W
Christeophe
Conway C
Noah J
Garrett J
Connor E
David A
Henry T
Reagan S
Ja'Colby D
John F
Connon
Charles C
Harry R
Matthew F
Tennis
Duncan A
Fred D
David S
Kolby D
Michael D
Justin J
Jalen D

Division
30. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
GULFC3T X
UTAH/S.IDA
VIRGINIA
WEST~ROCK
COLORADO
50, CALIF.
PLATINS TEX
NEW JERSEY
30, CALIF.
PLAIKS TEX
SAN BERNAR
NORTH CA
TLLINGIS
GREEN MT
NEWENGLAND
OXLAHOMA
GRTEWAY ¥l
AK-LA~MISS
NEWENGLAND
50, CALIF.
OREGON
WORTHEAST
3G. CALIF.
GECRGIA
CONNECTCUT
OKLAHCMA
NORTH CA
GREEN MT
NEW MEXTCO
MINNESOTA
S0. TEXAS
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
VIRGIMNIA
VIRGINTA
BORDER TEX
GULFCST TX
AE-LA~MISS
QORLAHCOMA
PLAINS TEX
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN WY
MARYLAND
GREEN MT
SAN DIEGO
PHILADELPH
COLUMBUSOH
PHILADELPH
3., JERSEY
MINNESOTA
TENNESSER
AK~LA~MIES
20. CALIF.
SW CHIG
LONG ISLRD
HARRISBIURG
UTAH/S.1DA
GEORGIA
INDIAWNA
S5T. LOUTIS
3AN BERKAR
ARIZCNA
30. TEXASR
WESTEREN PA
NEW MEXICO

Cntry Class
USA
GSA
RPN
USA
USh
GSA
USA
[SEY:Y
ush
USA
Usa
Tsh
J54
USA
Ush
USA
usa
USsSA
Usa
GSA
USA
USA
USA
TsA
Ush
Ush
USA
Usa
sk
USh
GSA
Ush
USh
Usa
USA
ush
USA
gsa
54
USA
Usa
Usa
Uusa
UsA
GSA
UShA
USA
USA
USA
Usha
USA
UBA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ush
sA
Ush
Usa
SR
Usa
BT
Usa
HEEN
Usa

dadmddddaoaodEgooDouHddOcd@mmmoowagdoaod@ddgod o aEmg s

codmnmddcodduUuomnQUoOE®EgEddgH

Year

2008
2008
2008
2007
z008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
24068
2008
2008
2008

20069

2009

2008
2007
2008
2008
z¢08
2008

Z008

Z209
2008
2008
2008
2008
2003
2008
2008
zZoos

2008
zZ008
2008
2008

2008

2008
Z008
2008
2008
Z06G9
20089

2008
2009

2008

Page 3
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Place
211
212
213
213
213
216
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foll Event Results Page 4
Last First Divizion Cntry Class Year
DiNapoli Panil J 5. JERSEY Usa U
Graf Dylan 5 50. CALIF. Usa U
Mohr Wicholas & COLUMBUZOH UsA U
Zuppo Christophe PHILADELPH usa U
Dougherty Phillip R MINNESCTA USA U
Partin Kyie D NEW MEXICO USA u
Number of A'38
Number of B'36
Mumber of £'43
Numper of D' 40
Number of E'30
Number of U'Z9

02/14/09 17:25:21
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2008 Cadet Men's Feoil Round 1 Round Seeding

FPage 1

Fencer
Goldstein, J
Curicsa, W
Fensler, A
Khoshnevissan,C
Charles,B
Kaneshige, B
Inbcden, Raca A
Munziato, R
Caldwell, T
Lin,Lucas R
Chang, Jerry
Jamesscon, P
C'Barr,Kieran C
Chen, Redney
Lee, Jonathan
Daniluk, Robert ™
Colliey,C
Bravo, Nobuo U
Carcdillieo, J
Schenkel,ELL A
Lew,Dillon M
Dudey,Michael L
mlKassas, Adam R
Chan, Edbert ¥
Chiang, Alex M
Chang, Jason
Louie,Brennan W
Cusack, Brendan F
Moench,Morgan W
Meyers, Andrew E
Martin, Jeffrey P
Weiss,Barrett 2
Hutton, Thomas D
Shipp,Royce J
Riley, Patrick E
Dewberry, David J
Budofsky, M
Ching,Fric P
Weiss, fames A
Ark, Andrew
Jacovino, J
Meyer,Bill L
Miller, Jeffrey B
Bernstein, L
Dyson, Travis S
Hsu, Andrew D
Betkowski, M
Blitzer,Max C
Bergman, Harrison
Moore, Robert J
Lee, Justin
Kiunk,Marc &
schwiebert, M
Zambrano III,V
Houle,Blace B
Carter,Joshua P
Griepp, Anton 7
Woo,Michael J
Rosenthal,Neal H
Avendano, J
Hong, Andrew Y
Schlesberg,Ira N
Markcw, Alan J
Shayesteh,Rod A
Chen,Alexander L
Huntiey-Romanow, &
Sobh, Yusuf N
Falkowski,Victor
Zhang,Wiiliam
Morhard, C

Club
FAW
RI FA&C
FENCERS
SANFRANEC
FENCERS
BUE
BUE
FENCERS
THE M TEAM
FAW
PENCINGCTR
RCHSTER
CFA
FIT
FENCERS
LAIFC
NWEFC
THE M TEAM
RI FA&C
LATFC
THE M TEAM
SALLEMRURD
DUBCIS FC /PENNST
[ok::
ACN
FENCINGCTR
LATFC
CLINTON FC
LFU
FAW
THE M TEAM
RI FA&C
NWEFC
SDE/UVSE
RCHSTER
LAVERNE
FENCERS
THE M TEZAM
EUR
F.A.3.3.
EBDEC
IHC
SDER
THE ¥ TEAM
FIT
EUF
THE M TEAM
FENCERS

/U OF R

/STYVSNT

RI Fa&C
JACKSNVLLE
RCHITER
EUF

RI FA&C
Ly

EUF
SALLEMAURD
LAKRSHORE
RCHSTER
LATFC
RCHETER
ILLFCLB
Faw
F.A.5.d.
BIRMINGHAM

Division
CORNECTCOT
NEWENGLAND
ILLINCIS
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCKE
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NCRTH CA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CR
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA&
NORTH TEX
NEW JERZEY
SC. CALIF.
CREGON
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
50, CALIF.
MORTH CA
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL PR
CENTRAL A
GEORGIA
CENTRAL (A
SC. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WEST~ROCK
CENTRAL CR
NEWENGLAND
CREGON
UTRH/S.IDA
WESTERN NY
50. CALIF.
METRGO NYC
MNORTH CA
WEST-ROCE
5. JERSEY
NCORTHEAST
KANSAS
CCLORADO
NORTH C&
NCORTH TEX
WEST-ROCE
WORTH CA
METRO NYC
WEW JERSEY
CEWTRAL CA
NEW JSERSEY
NORTH C&
CENTRAL CA
METRO WYC
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN NY
WEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCET TX
ILLINGIS
WESTERN HY
5C. CALIF,
WESTERN WY
TLLINOIS
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMEA

Ctry
usa
usa
Usa
Ush
UsA
USA
Usa
Tsa
UsSh
TSA
Usn
Ush
Tsa
Ush
usa
Usa
Isa
asn
sa
Isa
dsa
[N
Usa
U3A
G3A
UGZh
USA
UZR
USAh
TSA
USA
T3A
UsShA
TJ3A
bsa
RN
Osa
[T
UsA
[T
USA
UsSA
usa
Usa
Tsh
Usa
Usa
Usa
U3A
Usa
U3h
HCT:
TUSA
5a
D3R
Usa
Usa
Usa
USh
Usa
Ush
Ush
Usa
USA
U3h
Ush
Gsa
UsA
J5h
54

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

Bd bt A0 bt et
ro bt OO

o

49

59

66

JESIE vets s v e Vv S v vs B ve i v v s v B o s v e v B e il w o B o~ e v« B s v = v < v I w e B o v = < = e S« S = - I S - T e = B S i i I B B O B B T = S = = e S

2008 20
2008 30
2008 40
2008 50
2008 60
2008 70
2308 80
2008 8¢
2008 100
2008 110
2008 120
2008 130
2008 140
2008 150
2008 160
2008 170
2008 189
2008 199
2008 201
2008 228
2008 231
2008 241
2908 251
2008 264
2008 279
2008 258
2008 301
2008 320
2008 339
2007 346
2008 361
2009 384
2008 386
2008 445
2008 486
2007 520
zQ08 553
Z0G7 576
2008 222
2009 1288
20089 1315
2009 1353
2048 1370
2007 1404
2008 1417
20081438
2007 1457
200691473
2008 1491
20068 1508
20068 1534
2008 1544
2008 1558
20091302
200218035
20091907
20081922
2008 1922
2008 1922
2008 1922
20081923
2008 1923
2008 19524
2008 1525
2008 1925
2008 1826
2008 1926
2008 1924
2008 1827
2008 1528
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Page 2

131
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140
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Fencer
Lehoang, David M
Okuhn, Jackson P
Suilivan,Chris &
Jones, Bradford A
Vredenburg, D
Berman, Noah J
Murphy, Ryan M
Selove, Paul*** A
Dellolaconc,
Holley,Danisl G
Prince, Ryan
Snell, James &
Lee, ¥
Acuna, Gabriel G
Brown, Dylan L
Goldfarb,Brian R
Zaccheo, G
Mageras, s
bxford, A
Harwood, b
Felt,Steffen F
Cheng, Alex N
Popkin, David S
Whittle, J
Rageonese, Kevin
Felt, Spencer C
Wallace,bvan B
Roh, Samuel
D'Auria, Peter T
Vaca, Ricky
Stein, Jacoh M
Madan, Isaac A
Doherty, Justin
Grazian, L
MchDonald, A
Moore, Keric R
Parker, David M
Hoyle, Jacch C
Baerghouse, Marc
Tsai,EBdward H
Emge, Spicer B
Speer, Stephen
Hyland, David A
Kiefer,Axel M
Birch, Tyler B
Thomas, b
Verhawve, B
Smith,Daniel A
Geenen, A
Bergen, Thomas R
Holley,Matthew F
atta, Paul M
Miller, W
Petrie,dohn A
Robinson, 3cott D
Tuddennam, John F
Noxth,Gary 3
Bartling, Adam C
Villaverde, T
Zheng, David ©
Adams, Harry R
Heckert, W
Duggins, Reagan 3
Wilkinson,J
Hsu,William 7T
Szilagyl, A
Valigorsky ITI,P
Rutherford, E
Rezac, Lucas
Amaranathan, A

G

Chab
LATFC
THE M TEZAM
MISSEER
GREENRONTIN
GRAFL
CARDINAL
/CHS
QONEFC
ISLAND WY
SDE/UVSF
N.E.F.A.
TEXEXCA
SOUTHCEFC
SALLEMAURG
FAN
LFU
FENCERS
FAW
nEg
MISSERR
RAIN CITY
HLBRSTD
GUTKOVSELY
RI FA&C
VACADF
RATN CITY
OLYMPIA
FSCONN
NWEC
IFAAY
THE M TEAM
CFA
EUF
ILLINOIS
SALDULION
PRESIDIOSH
VFA
PANTHERS
CFR
BUF
LAIFC
LALEFC
COLUMPC
BLUEGRASS
DSFC
GRAFA
EOF
SHHS
FAW
/BLAKE SCH.
SDE/UVSF
MNSWORD
BOSTNFC
MISSEFL
MEDEQFC
FORTUNE
SDFA
OLYMPIA
A.F.C.
FAW
B.C.A.F.
BALTFENCTR
/DBCS
ACFA
EOF
ISLAND NY
DUBGIS FC
DEC
FAP
CFA

/WARDMELVIL

/BRENTHOOD

/GUILFORDHS

/DCHES

/URHS

Division
30, CALIF.
HORTH Ca
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
MICHTGAN
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
VIRGIMIA
LONG ISLHD
GTAH/S.1DR
NEWENGLAND
BORDER TEX
ORANGE CS5T
GULECST TX
NEVADA
NEW JERBEY
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
CGLORADC
LONG ISLMD
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
WIESTERN WA
ST, LOUIs
CONNECTCUT
CREGON
ARTZONA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CR
WEST~ROCK
TLLINOIS
SW OHTC
80. CALIF.
GREEN MT
PHILADELPE
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
50, CALT
30, CALTF.
COLUMBISOH
KENTUCKY
COLUMBUSOH
MICHIGAN
WEST-ROCK
GULFCET TX
WEST-ROCK
MINNESOTA
UTAH/S3.TDA
MINNEZQTA
NEWENGLAND
LONG TSLND
NEW JERSEY
30, CALIF.
COLORADC
37T, LOUIS
ARIZONE
LONG ISLKD
HARRISBURG
MARYLAND
TENNESSER
PLAINS TEX
NEW JERSEY
LONG IS5LuWE
CENTRAL PR
COLORADG
PHILADELFH
CENTRAL CA

Ctry
Ush
USA
Ush
Usa
Ush
Ush
DR
UsA
Usa
UsAh
T5h
Ush
gsn
sa
usn
Uusa
Ush
Gsa
Gsha
Gaha
U5
ISR
Ush
Usn
Usa
Usa
Us5a
B3R
Gsa
Usha
Usa
HERN
Usa
Usa,
Usa
Us5Ah
Usa
USA
HICEN
USA
TS
Ush
GSR
UsSA
UsAa
Usa
usa
usa
Ush
Usa
UsSh
JsA
USA
Usa
1158
Usa
53R
5a
USA
UsA
24
Usa
UzA
U5A
UsSA
BETN
Usa
Usa
sk
Jsn

Rank

45
57

Rank

66

Year Tndex
z30C8 1928
2008 1928
2008 1528
2008 1829
2008 2457
2008 2577
2009 2800
2009 2902
2009 2902
2009 2903
2008 2503
2009 2504
2009 25804
2009 29006
2009 2907
2009 2908
20082909
2008 2920
2008 2920
2008 2920
2008 2520
2008 20920
2008 2921
2408 2921
2008 2921
2008 202
2008 2822
2008 2922
2008 2922
2008 2923
2068 2923
2008 2923
2008 2524
2008 2824
2008 2925
2008 2925
2008 2926
2008 29246
2008 2526
2008 282¢
2008 2927
2008 2927
2008 2927
20082927
2008 2929
2007 2945
2007 2949
2009 3800
2009 3900
20093902
2009 3902
2009 3904
2009 3905
2009 3906
2009 3506
2008 3507
200% 3909
2009 3909
2008 3920
2008 3921
2008 3021
2008 3822
2008 3922
2008 3922
2008 3922
2008 3922
2008 3923
2008 3923
2008 3923
2008 3923

lass
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Hum
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
14%
150
151
152
153
154
155
1546
157
158
158
1640
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
1Bz
183
184
185
ige
ig7
188
189
199
191
1982
193
194
185
196
157

L
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L T . T S S R T T R R

Fencer
Alderson, Trevor
Cassidy, Trevor W
Conway, Travis W
Monroy, Adrian L
Kim,Daniel C
Valbuena, X
Haney, Zane
Chen, Raymond
Stephens, J
Siclare, Lukas S
Marino, G
Hansen, Sam F
Mew, Redford P
de Gurman, T
Gateley, David
Kogan, Joseph J
Wang, Lawrence 7T
Crosby,George D
Shing,Loktac
DiCapua,C
Yu,Charles ¢
Lansberg, Simon &
Mazurek,M
Ducey, Peter J
Stadnyk, Andrew T
Turley, Garrett J
Hertafeld, Evan M
Harmon II,¥yle
Patrick,Logan A
Rask,Galen C
Zeter,Benjamin R
Yu,Ethan D
Soblsky, Frank J
Megarry, Henry T
Hudsocon, J
Holmes, Andrew E
Dubois, Bthan C
Monti, C
DiCiurcio, D
dobbins, Bvan W
Balbus, Glenn H
Law,Alexander
McNamara, C
Gravis,Ethan J
Shelton, Sulaiman
Shepherd, N
Hogan, C
Bowleas~Baii, d
Zataraln,D
Rogers, J
Ewing, Gregory
Bige],Jarett H
Partin, Kyle D
Watson,Noah J
Hsieh, Conway C
Zuppo, T
Barzallo, Juan J
Heaton, Connor
Fairman, Connor E
DiMapoli, Paal J
Kim, John J
Mohr,Nicholas A
Johnson, C
Law, Dennis
Deugherty, P
Graf,Dylan 8
Tustick, Evan A
Xue, David 3
Bigej,Jalen D
Rhelingans-vyoo, R

Club
FORTUNE
DEC
BCFR
SDLEC
LATEC
HAKUSLS
THE M TEAM
FIT
ACFA
LFU
EUE /COLUMBE
PDMAINE
NWEC
PRWILLM
OSF
FAW
FENCINGCTR
HAKUSLS
SPHLFC

/VICVALL

/VICVALL

SDFA
SALLEMAURD
RAFC
GREATLAKES
BCFA
KENAT
NMFC

DUEKE CITY
VER

LAIFC
MNSWORD
FRW
LNGISLFE
TEXASFE
LARKESHORE
F.ALS.J.
FSCONN
CANDLE
ACN

AN
WASATCHF  /DHET
SEACST

VEA

HLERSTD

LATFC

CADMEC

CADMEC

KMEF

LOSALAMOS

FRP

TEAMTOUCEE

PEORIA
SALDULION
FAP
F.A.S8.d.
LAVERNE
/URAHS
CADMEC
ACH

/S TPAGL
MDF
RCHSTER
HAKISTS
NMEF
BFCC

Division
SC. CALIF.
COLCRADC
PLATNE TEX
BORDER TEX
SC. CALIF.
SAN BERNAR
NORTH CA
WORTH TEX
PLATNS TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
OREGON
VIRGINIA
OFLAEOMA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CR
SAN BERNAR
BORDER TERX
WEST-ROCE
LOWGE ISLND
CONNECTCUT
30, TREXAS
COLORADOD
GULPCST T¥
COLUMBUSOH
MICHIGAN
GULECST TX
ALRSKA
NEW MEXICO0
NEW MEXICO
GREEN MT
5Q0. CRALIF,
MINNESOTA
WEST-ROCEK
LONG LSLND
S0, TEXAS
ILLINOGIS
5, JERSERY
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
GEQRGIA
NEVADR
UTAHR/S.IDA
OREGON
NORTHEARTY
GREEN MT
NORTH CA
0. CALIF,
AF-LA-MISS
AK~LA-MISS
WEW MEXICO
NEW MEXLCC
PHTLALDELPE
SAN DIEGD
PHILADELPE
ILLINOIS
3W OHIG
PHILADELPH
3. JERSEY
S0, CALTFE.
COLUMBUSCH
AE~LA-MIZS
GRORGIA
MINNESOTA
3G. CALIF.
WESTERN NY
34N BERMNAR
NEW MEXICO
MARYLAND

Ctzy
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
Usa
U35A
Usa
USA
USA
Usa
usa
Ush
usa
Uush
usa
GsA
GSh
usa
gsa
UsA
Usa
Usa
Usha
UsSA
usa
usa
Usa
UsA
usa
J5A
Usa
USA
Usa
USsAh
Usa
USA
usa
U5A
Jsa
USA
Usa
Ush
usa
Uusa
USA
UsA
Usa
PEEN
Usa
Usa
usha
usa
usa
UsA
USh
U5k
USA
USA
Usa
UsSA
usa
Usa
UsAa
GSA
Usa
UsA
Usa
use

Rank

Rank

ass Year Index
2008 3824
2008 3524
2008 3925
2008 3525
2008 3825
2008 3327
2008 3927
2008 3827
2008 3827
2008 3827
2008 3928
2008 3928
2008 3928
2008 3829
2008 3929
2007 3644
2007 3946
20004903
2009 4903
20054906
2009 4507
2008 4923
2008 4921
20084821
2008 4921
2008 4921
2008 4821
2068 4821
2008 4922
2008 4523
2008 4524
2008 4925
2008 4925
2008 4926
2008 4526
2008 4827
2008 4527
2008 4827
2008 4928
20308 4928
2008 4928
2008 4929
2008 4924
2007 4940
2007 4246
2007 4948
2000 4268
3904
33086
5309
99820
34924
9926
5azy
5041
G941
5944
9952
3958
5959
9960
9965
99456
8967
9969
BaT4
9978
9978
9975
8975

Tt
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Page 4

*

S

Fencer
Luthy,C
Fleet, A
Woodward, D
Brown-Gnarra, J
Baskett, Fred D
Campbell,FKolby D

Ciub
QSF
OSF
JCULVRMA
STEEK CITY/FCHS
SPRINGFC
ALFLA.

Division
OKLAEOMA
OKLAHOMA
ITHDIANA
WESTERN PA
5T, LOUIS
ARIZOWA

LIy
JSA
G3A
UG3SA
U3Aa
Usa
Jsha

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

U
U
U
U
&
8]

5980
3582
9984
9980
89985
9896
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Foil - Junior Clympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foll Round 1 Round Results Page 1

Place Fencer W B VI =] TR HI Indox W/DExc Adv
1 Dand luk, Robert M 3 3 1,000 30 4 26 10002630 LA A 4
2 T Meyer,Biil L [ & 1.000 30 5 25 10002530 N ON Y
2 T QMNunziato,R & & 1,060 30 5 25 10002530 N o¥N v
4 T Schenkel,Ell A & 5 1.000 30 [} z4 16002430 N N Y
4 7 Lin,Lucas R ) & 1,000 30 & 24 10002430 N H Y
6 T Chiang,Alex M [ 3 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N oW ¥
6 7T Dudey,Michael L G & 1,000 30 7 23 10002330 NN v
6 T Chang,Jerr 6 6 1,000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
6 T Imboden,Race A 9 & 1,000 30 7 23 10002330 NN ¥
6 T Goldstein,J & 5 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N oWy
11 Falkowski, Victor 3 3 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 oW oY
12 Bravo,Nobuo U 3 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
13 T Shipp,Royce J & 3 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
13 T Chang,Jason 3 5 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
13 T Bernstein,L G 5] 1.000 30 10 20 1G00Z2030 ¥ N Y
i3 T Calidwell, ¥ 3 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N M Y
13 T Charies,® G [ 1.0600 30 190 20 10002630 I 4
18 T ElKassas,Adam R 2 5 1.000 30 11 12 10001930 MW oY
18 T Khoshnevissan,C 3] 5] 1.800 30 i1 18 100015830 I ¥
20 T Cusack,Brendan F & o 1.000 30 iz 18 100GLE30 IO Y
20 T Lee,Jonathan [ G 1.000 30 12 18 100601830 A ¢
22 Lee, Justin <] 5 1.000 29 iz 17 10001726 N N Y
23 Jamesson, P 5 & 0.833 28 7 21 8335461 NN Y
24 Cardillo,J 5 5 G.833 29 9 20 8335362 N MY
25 Kaneshige, B 5 3 0.833 Z8 10 18 833516l NN oY
26 Blitzer,Max C 5 5 0.833 27 9 1 8335160 N OmY
27 Colley,C S a 0.833 25 12 17 3335062 NoOoN Y
28 Berman,ecah J 5 5 0.833 28 11 1 B33h041 N N Y
29 T Hutton,Thomas D 5 5} 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 woON Y
29 T Loule,Brennan W 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 NN Y
28 7 Lehoang,David M 5 ) 0.833 28 13 16 B334962 N N Y
29 T Pensler, A 5 ) 0.833 29 13 16 B334962 N N Y
33 7 Riley,Patrick E 5 53 .833 27 i1 16 8334960 | 4
33 T Chan, Edbert ¥ 5 & G.833 27 11 16 8334960 N MY
35 Stein, Jacok M 5 G G.833 29 14 i5 8334862 YN 'S
36 T Bergman,Harrison 5 G G5.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
36 T O'Barr,Kieran C 5 G (.833 28 1 15 8334861 NOwNov
38 T Roh, Samuel 5 53 0.833 27 12 15 83348460 NoOoMoY
38 T Lew,Dilion M =] [3) 3,833 27 12 15 8334860 U I 4
40 Woo,Michael J 5 [ 3.833 27 13 14 8334760 NoOMY
471 Meyers, Andrew E 5 a 0,833 28 15 13 8334661 N O ON Y
42 Schlosberg, Ira o 5 3 0.833 26 A 13 8334659 N N Y
43 Verhave, B 5 4] 0.833 25 1z 13 8334658 N N ¥
44 Avendanc, J 5 b 0.833 25 L 12 8334558 M OMN Y
45 Budefsky,M 5 6 0,833 27 16 11 B334460 N N Y
46 T Mageras,= 5 53 0.833 27 17 10 B334360 N W Y
46 T vVaca,Ricky 5 & 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 M N ¥
46 T Murphy,Ryan M 5 8 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 ¥ N Y
49 Curicso,W 5 [ G.833 26 16 i0 B33435%9 N WY
50 Chen, Rodney 5 G 0.833 25 17 8 B334158 M ON Y
51 Wang, Lawrence T 5 3 C.833 25 19 & 8333858 NN Y
52 Popkin, David 8 4 5 G.800C 20 16 5 BOGOSZ2L N O ON Y
53 Jacovino,J 4 [ 0.687 25 13 1z H66T8GL K W ¥
54 Sobh, Yusuf N 4 G G.667 23 11 iz REBTBES oMY
55 snell, James B 4 [ 0.6e67 26 15 11 EGET792 N N Y
56 T Schwiebert,M 4 ] B.667 25 15 i0 B667691 N N Y
56 T Morhard,C 4 3 0,867 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
58 Felt, Steffen F [3 & 0.667 24 L 10 66678690 MON ¥
5g Doherty, Justin 4 a 0,867 23 13 10 066T6BG N N ¥
60 T Zhang,William 4 & D.667 26 17 9 6667592 NN oY
60 T HRosenthal,Neal H 4 5} 0.667 26 17 G BEGTHAZ Noowov
62 Moore, Robert J 4 ] 0.6a7 25 16 9 HEET591 ¥ ON Y
63 Vredenburyg, D 4 6 0.667 24 15 g 6667530 N Y
&4 Jones, Bradford A 4 2] 0.667 23 14 g GE67588 [ N
65 Prince,Ryan 4 3 0.667 25 17 B GE6T401 N N Y
33 Miller, Jeffrey E 4 & 0.667 24 16 g 60674590 NN Y
67 Lee, ¥ 4 <] J.667 23 15 3 HHET48S WoON Y
68 Ching,Eric P 4 g 0.667 24 17 7 2667320 N W oY
6% T Dewberry,David J 4 o 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 NN Y
6% T Chen,Alexander L 4 6 0.667 2L 15 7 GH57388 N ON Y
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Place

Fencer

6% T Hong,Andrew Y

72
72
74
75
76
76
T8
79
80
81
82
a3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

138

T

T

]

=

W33

Griepp,Anton Z
Shavyesteh,Rod A
Betkowski, M
Smith, Daniel A
Acuna, Gabriesl G
McDonald,
Dyson, Travis §
Brown, Dylan L
Rerghouse, Marc J
Holley, Daniel G
Chen, Raymond
Holmes, Andraw B
Felt, Spencer O
Shnelton, Sulalnan
Hovle, Jaceh C
Barzalle, Juan J
Weiss, Barrett A
Martin,Jeffzey P
Ark, Andrew
Cheng,Alex W
Moaench,Morgan W
Goldfarb, Brian R
Wallace,Evan B
Dellioiacono, &
Kiunk,Marc A
Zheng, David C
Thonas, A
North, Gary 82
valigorsky III,P
Hsu, Andrew D
Petrie,John A

T Madan, Isaac B

T Alderson, Trevor

T Weiss, James A

T Hesu,William T
Zambranc ITT,V
Shing, Loktao

T Siclare,Lukas S

T Robinsen, Scott D
Bergen, Thamas R
Monti, C

T Patrick,Logan A

T McNamara, C
Ducey, Pater J
Okuhn, Jackson P

T Croshy, George D

T Cassidy, Trevor W

T Heckert, W

T Bartling, Adam C
Speear, Stephen
Hyland, David A
Kim,Daniel C
Marino, G
Harmon II,EKvle
Gravis,Ethan J
Ragonese, Kevin
Kogan, Joseph J
Miller,
Harwood, A
Amaranathan, A
Rezac,Lucas
L'Auria, Petexr T

4 T Moore,Keric R
& T Emge, Spicer E

T Rutherford, E
T Birch, Tyler B
5tephens, J

139 T Tsal,EBdward H
139 T Debkbins,Evan W

LI ORI R N I T S S S A T O N S B S N oS N OS  PC  SE AL I PR A FL O SV I VL S PLAN VS S FU RN VS RN PSRN S I SV RN OV B SUIR VURE VS I PLEFWS 0% BU WV RN PURE S R AT REFE SLUVIN SVREPEIE FURE #F I ST FURY Ve IR PO RNT Rt S T e

v

MG RO M An OISO OO NN ORI RTARNOH AT OO RITATRD ORI HAROO OO O

B

OO0 OO OO 000D oo o00ODoO00000O0O0000C0CONGOoO0000000000O0o000 00O ODO0000 000

VI

.8667
. 667
L6867
.66

667

. BET
. 667
.687
. 667
. BB7

.333
.333
.333
-333

22
25
25
23
25

HI

[ S L I RS R RO B R B

[ye]

o

-2

[RSIES)

PO b b B R R W L W L L) W B O Y

Index
6657388
6EGTZ291
GEET201
6HLTZED
56571081
a667180
6667150
GEGTLE0
cegiigg
5667091
oHe70%80
66670853
6666990
GHOEEGN
6666789
ELEH68T
6666485
E0O07T22Z
eGo0220
50008625
5000522
5000423
5000422
BEO0G324
50060321
5000321
5000321
5000320
5005319
5000224
5000223
5000222
5000122
5000122
5000121
5000121
5000021
4999521
4899919
49995919
4999918
4959821
4854820
4385820
4000819
49897149
4999620
4999620
4998619
4955619
4999618
4589617
4999518
4999014
44999318
4595015
3899720
3999618
3333357
3333353
3333155
3333154
3333054
3333052
3333052
3333052
3333052
3332953
3332952
3332952

W/DExc Adv

N
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N
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Place Fencer

141 Zatarain,D

142 Fiefer, Axel M
143 Wilkinson,J

144 TValbuena, X

144 TVillaverde, T
146 Geenen, A

147 Zeter,Benjamin R
148 Haney, Zane

149 T Yu,Ethan D

149 T Markow, &lan J
151 Whittle,J

152  Awforg,a

153 Hudson,J

154 razian, L

155  Luthy,C

156 T 3ulilivan, Chris
156 T Carter, Joshua P
156 T Ewing, Gregory
159 Rask,Galen C
160 Houle,Blace B
161 T Hew, Redford P
161 T Kim, John J

161 T shepherd, N

164  Sobisky,Frank J
165 Law, Alexander
166 Balbus, Glenn H
167 Gateley, David
168 Bowles~Baji,J
169 Parker, David M
170 DiCapua,C

171  Biged,Jarett H
172 T ibois, Ethan C
172 T Datta,Paul M
174 Huntley-Romanow, A
175 Zaccheo, G

174 Hansen, Sam F
177 Selove, Paul*** A
178  de Guzman, I

179 Monroy,Adrian L
184 Stadnyk, Andrew T
181 Johnsoen, C

182 Fleet, 2

183 Conway,Travis W
184 T Hertafeld, Evan M
184 T Szilagyi,A

18€ Lansberg, Simon
187 Lustick,2van A
i8g Rhaeingans-vos, R
189  Hogan,C

130 7T #usieh,Conway C
190 TwWatson,Noah J
182 Turley,Garrett
183 Faigman, Connox
194 piciurcic,D

185 Megarry,Henry T
196 pDuggins, Reagan
197 Rogers,J

158 Tuddenham, John
199 Heaton, Connor
200 ¥, Charlas C
201 T Woodward,D

201 7T Law,Dennis

201 7 Adams, Harry R
201 THolley,Matthew
205 Baskett,Fred D
206 T Camphell, Eolbhy
208 T Xue,David 8

208  Mazurek,M

209 Brown-Gnarxa,J
210  Bigedj,Jalen D
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<5

VI

.333
L333
.333
L333
L333
.333
L333
.333
L3333
.333
.333
.333
L 333
.333
L333
.333
.333
L333
L 333
.333
. 333
.333
.333
.333

V187
L167
L1687
L1687
L1687
L1687
L1687
167
LO00
.00c
.00o0
.000
L0006
.0C0
L 000
L 000
L0000
L 000
L 000
L 000
L OG0
000
.000
L 000
. 000

Bt b b b b O3 ) Q0 O
B L)

Pt
=

TS

26
25
23
22
22
27
24
23
22
22
27
i6
24
22
27
25
25
25
23
25
26
26
26
24
26
26
23

26
24
23
28

27
26
<9
28
25
27
26
28
27
26
28
28
27
26
28
27
28
28
27
29
30
30
30
29
30
30
29
30
30

30
30
30
30
29
30
29

HI

=21

-20
=20
20
~21
-2Z
-22
~22
-23
-23

Index
3332854
3332853
3332851
3332850
3332850
3332754
3332751
3332750
3332749
3332749
3332653
3332652
3332549
3332547
3332451
3332449
3332445
3332449
3332447
3332348
3332248
3332248
3332248
3332246
3332147
3331844
1999318
1665884
1665783
1665680
LEE5679
1665583
1665583
1665582
1660H081
1665483
1665482
1665475
1665380
1665379
1665280
1665279
1665177
1665078
1665078
1665077
1665076
1464876
1664875
1664674
1664674
1664673
1664574
~1384
~1586
-1687
-1688
-1788
~1B8%
-1890
-15890
-1950
-1990
~1990
~2091
-Z1582
-2192
~2153
-2253
w2204

W/DTxc Adv
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Foil - Junior Clympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 4

Place Fencer W =S VI s TR a1 Index  W/DExcAdv
211 DiNapoli, Paul J 0 4 0,000 5 30 -25 ~-2495 NN N
212 Graf,Dylan § o] G 0.C00 3 28 ~-25 ~2497 ¥ oM N
213 T Dougherty, P 0 & 0,000 4 k1Y 25 ~2594 N N N
213 T Mohr,Nicholas A 9 3 0.000 4 30 -26 -25486 N N N
213 T Zuppo,C 0 3 0,000 4 30 -25 ~-25586 NN N
216 Partin,Eyle D 0 3 0.000 3 30 -27 ~2697 N W N
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Foil - Junior Clympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 2 Round Seeding Page 1
Place Fencer v VI TR HI Index
i Daniluk, Robert I 3 & 1.0060 30 4 26 10602630
2 T Nunziate,R 4 3 1.000 30 5 25 10002530
2 T Meyer,Bill L 2] 4] 1.000 30 5 25 10002530
4 T Schenkel,Eli A G & 1.000 30 2] 24 10002430
4 T Lin,Lucas R 3] 4] 1.000 30 [ 24 10002430
5 T Goldstein,d & & 1.G00 30 7 23 10002330
& 7 Imbhcden, Race A 5 5] 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
& T Chang, Jerry G & 1.000 30 7 23 104662330
& 7T Chiang,hlex M 3 g 1.040 30 7 23 10002330
& T TDudey,Michael I 3 6 1.0090 30 7 23 10002330
13 Falkowskl, Victor ) g 1.400 30 8 22 10002230
1z Lravo,Nobuo U & 0 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
13 T Caldwell,T 6 % i.000 30 10 20 10002030
i3 T Rernstein, i & & 1.000 20 iG 20 10602030
13 T Shipp,Royce J G 2] 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
13 T Chang,Jason & 3 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
13 7 Charles,B 3 5 1.4000 30 10 20 10002030
18 T ElKassas,Adam R 3] 41 1.000 30 il 149 10001930
19 T Ehoshnevissan,C & G 1.000 3G 11 19 1G0G1930
20 T Lee,Jonathan a &) 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
20 7 Cusack,Brendan F 6 3 1.000 30 12 18 1008C1830
22 Lee,Justin 3] & 1.000 29 iz 1.7 10001729
23 Jamesson, P 5 a 0.833 28 7 21 8335461
24 Cardillec, J 5 3 0.833 29 9 20 8335362
25 Kaneshige, B 5 & 0.833 28 10 i 8335161
26 Blitzer,M¥ax C 5 6 0.833 27 S 18 8335160
27 Colley,C 5 & J.833 29 12 17 8335062
28 Berman, Noah J 5 3] 0.833 28 il 17 B3350461
29 T Pensler, A 5 [ 0.833 25 13 1 8334962
29 T lehoang,David M 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962
29 T Hutton,Thomas D 5 & 0.833 29 i3 H 8334962
29 T Loule,Brennan W 5 &) 0.B833 29 13 16 8334962
33 T Riley,Patrick E 5 4] 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
33 T Chan, Bdbert Y 5 [ 0.833 27 il 16 8334960
38 Stein, Jacob M 5 3] 0.833 259 14 15 8334862
36 T Bergman,Harrison 5 g 0.833 28 13 15 B334B61
36 T O'Barr,Kieran C 5 [ 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
38 T Roh, Samueal 5 6 0.833 27 iz 5 B334860
38 T Lew,Dillon M 5 [ 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
40 Woo,Michasl J 5 4] 0.833 27 13 14 8334760
4% Meyers, Rndrew ¥ 5 3 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
42 Schicsherg, Ira W 5 g (.833 26 13 13 8334659
43 Yerhave,B 5 2] 0.833 25 12 i3 8334658
44 Avendano, J 5 g 0.833 25 13 12 8334558
45 Budofsky,M S & 0.833 27 16 il 8334460
46 T Vaca,Ricky 5 3 0,833 27 17 10 B3343G0
46 T Murphy,Ryan M 5 5 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
i6 T Mageras,S 5 3] 0.833 27 i7 10 B334360
49 Curioso,¥® 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
50 Chen, Redney 5 6 0.833 25 17 3 8334158
51 Wang, Lawrence T 5 & 0.833 25 1% G 8333958
52 Papkin,David S 4 5 .800 21 16 5 8000521
53 Jacavino, J 4 & 0.667 25 13 12 BEETEOL
54 Sobh, Yusuf N 4 & 0.667 23 11 12 666788
55 snell, James B 4 G 0.6867 26 15 11 BEETTOR
56 T Morhard,C 4 3] 4,667 25 ij 10 GHETERT
56 T Schwiebert,M 4 ] G.667 25 15 3 6667691
58 Falt,5teffen F 4 ) 0,667 24 i4 1.0 EARETERD
59 poherty, Justin 4 9 0.667 23 13 10 5667689
60 T Zhang,William 4 & 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
50 T Rosenthal ,Neal H 4 o G.667 26 17 9 6G6ET592
62 Maore, Robert J 4 [ 0.667 25 148 g GeeT591
53 Vradenburg, D 4 3 0.667 24 15 9 6667580
64 Jones, Bradford A 4 & 0.667 23 14 9 6687589
£5 Prince,Ryan 4 5 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
515} Millexr,Jeffrey E 4 3] 0.667 24 16 B ea674090
67 Lee, K 4 [ 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
68 Ching,Eric P 4 3 0.667 24 17 7 8667320
5% T Hong,&ndrew Y 4 5 (0,667 22 15 ki GE6T388
59 T Chen,dlexander T 4 a 0,667 27 15 7 6667388
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 2 Round Seeding Page 2
FPlace Fencer v B VI TS TR HI Index
59 % Dewberry,David J 4 4 0.667 22 15 7 6667388
72 T Shayesteh,Rod A 4 4] 0.667 25 19 G 6667291
72 T Griepp,aAnton % 4 & G.867 25 19 9 6667291
74 Betkowski, M 4 5 0,887 23 17 G CHET289
75 Smith,Daniel A 4 & 0.667 25 20 5 GEET19L
76 T McDonaid, A 4 5 G.6867 24 12 5 6667190
76 T Dyson,Travis $ 4 3 G.687 24 19 5 5667120
76 T Acuna, Gabriel & 4 & 0.667 24 18 5 6667180
79 Brown, Dylan T 4 & t.667 22 17 5 6667188
80 Berghouse, Marc J 4 [ 0,667 25 21 4 GEET0HR]L
81 Holley, Daniel G 4 & G.667 24 20 4 6667090
82 Chen, Raymond 4 3 0.667 23 19 4 66670883
33 Holmes, Andrew E 4 g 0.667 24 21 3 6666980
84 Felt, Spencer C 4 [ 0,667 24 22 2 5666880
g5 Shelton, Sulaiman 4 3 C.667 23 22 i BEEHTEY
56 Hoyle, Jacob C 4 6 0,667 21 21 5 6666687
37 Barzalle,Juan J 4 3] 0.667 19 21 -2 8665485
38 Weiss,Barrett A 3 5 0.600 22 i5 7 6000722
89 Martin, Jeffrey P 3 5 0.800 20 18 2 6000220
90 Ark, Andrew 3 [ 0.500 25 18 3 50008625
9l Cheng, Alex N 3 I3 0,300 22 17 3 5000822
9z Moench, Morgan W 3 3 0,500 23 19 4 5000423
93 Goldfarb,Brian R 3 6 0.500 22 ig 4 5000422
54 Wallace,Evan B 3 [ G.500 24 21 3 5000324
95 T Delloiacono,A 3 [ 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
85 T Zheng,David C 3 [ 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
%5 T Eiunk,Marc A 3 & 0.500 21 15 3 5000327
98 Thomas, A 3 & 0.500 20 17 3 5000320
99 North,Gary 3 3 3 0.500 19 16 3 5000318
106 Valigorsky III,P 3 5} 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
101 Hsu,Andrew D 3 & 0.500 23 23 2 5000223
102 petrie, John A 3 3 0.500 2 20 2 5000222
103 T Madan, Isaac A 3 & 0.500 22 21 L 5000122
103 T Alderscon, Trevor 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
105 T Hsu,William 7T 3 5} 0.500 21 20 L 5600121
105 TWeiss, James A 3 & 0.500 21 20 T 5500121
167 Zambrane III,V 3 ) 0.500 21 21 ¢ 5000021
108 Shing, Loktac 3 4] 0.500 21 22 -1 4935521
109 T 3iclare,Lukas 5 3 & 0.500 19 20 -1 4855919
10% T Robinscn, Scoti D 3 4] 0.580 19 20 -1 45048919
111 Bergen, Thomas R 3 3 G.500 L 18 -1 4899918
112  Monti,C 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4993821
113 T McNamara,C 3 <] 3.500 20 22 -2 4399820
113 7T Patrick,Logan A 3 & 6.500 20 22 -2 4993820
115  Ducey, Feter J 3 [ 4.500 19 21 -2 45958:9
116 Okuhn, Jackson P 3 3] 0.500 19 22 ~3 4899719
117 T Cassidy,TIrevor W 3 5 0.500 20 24 -4 4995820
117 T Crosby,George D 3 4 0.500 290 24 -4 4985620
119 T Heckert, W 3 5 0.500 14 23 ~4 4699619
119 T Bartling,Adam C 3 8 0.500 19 23 ~4 495989612
121 Speer, Stephen 3 & 0.500 18 22 -4 4900618
12z Hyland, David A 3 & 0.506 17 21 el 4580617
123 Kim, Daniel C 3 <] 0.500 18 23 =5 4955518
124 Marino,G 3 6 0.500 14 ie -5 4395514
i25 Harmon II,Kyle 3 33 0.500 18 25 =7 4999318
126 Gravis,sBthan J 3 3 0,500 i5 z5 -10 4999015
127 Ragonese, Kevin 2 5 0.400 20 23 =3 3999720
128  Kogan,Joseph J 2 5 0.400 13 22 -4 39994618
129 Miller, N 2z & 0.333 24 24 0 3333357
130 Harweod, A 2 & 0.333 20 20 0 3333353
131 Amaranathan, 2 & 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155
132 Rezac, Lucas 2 9 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154
133 D’Auria,Peter T 2 3 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054
134 T Birch,Tyler B 2 & 06.333 19 22 -3 3333052
134 T Emge, Spicer E 2 6 0.233 19 22 -3 3333052
134 TMoore,Keric R 2 & 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
134 T Rutherford, E 2 & 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
138 Stephens, J 2 & 0.333 20 24 -4 3332853
139 T Dobbins, Evan W 2 & 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952
139 7T Tsai,Edward H 2 <) 0.333 ig 23 -4 3332852
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foll Round 2 Round Seeding Page 3

Place Fencer W B VI TS TR a1 Index
141 Zatarain,D .333 21 26 -5 3332854
142 . Kiefer,Aznel M .333 29 25 -5 3332853
143 wWilkinson,J L3233 i 23 -5 3332851
144 T Valbuena, ¥ L333 17 22 -5 3332850
144 TVillaverde,T 333 17 22 -5 3332850
146  Geenen, A L3233 2% 27 -6 3332754
147 Zeter,Benjamin R 333 18 24 -6 3332751
148 Haney, Zane .333 37 23 -6 3332750
149 Markow, Alan J L3323 16 22 -G 3332749
149 T Yu,Ethan D L 333 16 22 -0 3332749
151 Whittle, J .333 20 27 -7 3332653
i52 Axford, A L 333 i9 26 -7 3332652
153  Hudson, J . 333 16 24 -5 3332549
154  Grazian,L V333 14 22 -8 3332547
155  TLuthy,C L 333 18 27 -3 3332451
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[ A S S L B W e R A B e B e s S A+ s A« P 3 o S ) S & S 0 S S o S~ o o N+ o o L ¢ F R )
(98]
fad
[ %)

156 T Carter, Joshua 2 L 333 16 25 -G 33324469
156 T 8ulliwvan,Chris J L 333 1% 25 - 3332449
156 T Ewing,Gregory 16 25 -9 3332449
159 Rask, Galen C L 333 14 23 -G 3332447
160 Houle,Blage B . 333 15 Z5 =140 3332348
163 T Kim,John J . 333 15 26 ~11 3332248
161 T Shepherd,N L3332 13 29 =11 3332248
161 T New,Redford P 333 15 26 -11 3332248
lod Sobisky, Frank J L 333 13 24 -11 3332246
185 Law,Alexander L 333 14 24 -12 3332147
166 Balbus, Glenn H L 333 11 26 =15 3331844
187 Gateley, David 200 16 23 -7 1959316
148 Bowles-Baji,J 167 18 26 -8 1665884
169 Parker,David M . 187 17 26 -5 1665783
17a DiCapuea, L16T 14 24 ~1G 1663680
171 Bigej,Jarett H V167 13 23 ~10 1665679
172 T Datta,Paul M 167 17 28 ~-11 1663583
172 T Dubgis,Ethan £ L1687 17 28 -1 1665583
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Men's Foil

Total # 216 Total # pools 31
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Round1 1 Poolof6 30 Pools of 7 173 fencers promoted

80% Promoted, based on the total # of fencers checked in for event

Round 2 lincomplete DE Table of 256 No Rep.
Round 3 |Finals of 8 - Tie for Third




Foil ~ Junior Olympics 2009

Cadet Men's Foil

4

Round 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1
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Feil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 1

Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: J_
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Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip: E% = f\gw
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Name 12 3 45 6 7

-

I
1V

VI North,Gar§”S fkﬁ’ \%\w{ ?Q @ ygj
= . v

i

A Datta,Paul Mjﬁjf;f

\}tf

Y

Y
3|3
v

4 Avendano, J J

V
- A %
|
lJJZ Pensler, A \/ :> i%ﬁ
i
5

4
i
NAN
/\jﬁ

1

YRIEER
oy

%? \j % \ﬁ._ggirmﬁﬁ

v
|
\
5 Chen, Alex?mﬁﬁwwL Ef
P

© Gravi fE?héhﬁﬁ
/ TR

%

%,JQ}B {ii‘:ﬁﬁ e

/1 Rogers, J El B R

4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fence@éf 7 Fencers E Warnings

! 1 -2 -2 3+ 6 1 -tk 3 -
: Fo L

5 2 =5 Lo 1.F-te

k¥
™t st {;5

eI D

1
1

z LY,
T 25 2%} %

3 4
6 — '

N s

W N N
P
Ny B b W W

2»««~f~“*3 )
t jawyWWV 7 ﬂf? f 4_?%?Eﬁ%w

5-="1 5Mw§‘

W W N e DN W
1
N G O WO

L S L el A I o A 7% T O 3 B AN T S
I
Do ooy W b O = 3 WL

Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/14/09 08:37:0¢6



Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 1

Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip: 5% y £%%§{§£?§;:,? (n

Time In: 0G:00:00 Time Qut: 08:37:006
Name 12 3 4 5 & 7

TS TR TI PL
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 1

Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strip: é ?%&@@mﬁg;j g%@mwﬁﬁﬁgm

St
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 1

Pocol;: 6 Round: 1 Strip:é?w Exﬁkcgkﬁﬁﬁ%
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: (08:37:0¢ -
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 v T8 TR TI PL
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Cadet Men's Foil Round 1 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip: i? %%%&h@QWWQﬁm
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 08:37:06
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| P I
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009

Cadet Men's Foil

Round 1

Pool:

Time In:
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Cadet Men's Foil
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Time: 2/14/2009 11:05:53 AM 1/4 1.3

Cadet Men's Foll Round: 2 Tablie A Bout: 10 Strip:
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Time: 2/14/2009 11:05:53 &M 1/4 -8
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Time: 2/14/2009 11:05:53 AM 2/4 3/
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2000 Time: 2/14/2009 11:05:53 AM 2/4 < 8
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2009 Time: 2/14/2009 11:05:53 AM 4/4 7/8
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